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Women / XS / Sr F
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Poulton4396
Southeastern Gymnast

9.100 9.625 9.2509.275 37.250
6T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Rosie Buhrman4033
Bull City Gymnastics

9.225 9.550 9.1259.200 37.100
1T 2 6T 10 2T

2T

Anna Grace Dickey4416
Team Attraction Gymn

9.200 9.275 9.3259.300 37.100
3T 4 3 2 2T

2T

Ava Marrazzo4301
Port City Gymnastics

9.025 9.100 9.2259.200 36.550
8 8T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Arianna Long4228
Lumberton Gymnastics

9.125 8.975 9.1509.250 36.500
5 15 5 8T 5 

5 

Sophie Phillips4221
Lee County Gymnastic

9.000 9.225 9.2009.050 36.475
9T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Abigail Lewis4236
Morgan's Gymnastics

8.825 9.100 8.9759.450 36.350
12 8T 2 15T 7 

7 

Avery Carrick4406
Stanly County Gymnas

9.100 9.200 8.9758.900 36.175
6T 6 11 15T 8 

8 

Kinnley Campbell4269
OLYMPIC START ELITE

8.775 9.525 9.1508.675 36.125
13 3 16 8T 9T

9T

Emma Grace Lovell4359
Salem Gymnastics

9.200 8.675 9.1009.150 36.125
3T 17 8T 11 9T

9T

Andra Buchan4075
Everest Gymnastics

8.500 9.025 9.0259.500 36.050
16 12T 1 13 11 

11 

Claire Bevelacqua4423
Team Attraction Gymn

9.225 9.050 9.3508.400 36.025
1T 10T 18 1 12T

12T

Bailey Shearer4199
Langley Gymnastics T

9.000 9.025 9.2258.775 36.025
9T 12T 14 4T 12T

12T

Bailey Crisp4100
First in Flight Gymn

8.950 9.050 9.0508.875 35.925
11 10T 12 12 14 

14 

Camila Cruz-castro4357
Salem Gymnastics

8.350 9.025 9.1759.150 35.700
17 12T 8T 7 15 

15 

Kate Sprinkle4361
Salem Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 9.0008.700 35.575
14 7 15 14 16 

16 

Kennedy Jones4128
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.625 8.950 8.7008.825 35.100
15 16 13 17T 17 

17 

Leah King4029
Bull City Gymnastics

8.000 8.100 8.7008.625 33.425
18 18 17 17T 18 

18 
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